
RIDGELINE 
THERAPEUTIC COLLABORATIVE, PLLC

SLIDING FEE SCALE
based on 2021 Federal Poverty Guidelines

as of January 1, 2022

Client’s agreed-upon fee:

Signature of clinician:

Signature of client:

Federal 
Poverty

Level

Individual
/Family

Risk 
Assessment

Psychological 
Assessement

Intake 
Assessment

Other 
Services per
quarter hour

(ex. Time in 
court, phone 
converations 

longer than 15 
minutes, crisis 

intervention, etc.)

$60

$85

$35 $35 $35 $35 $35

$113.75 $142.75 $171.25 $200

$77.50 $95 $112.50 $130

<100%
FPL

<101-138%
FPL

<136-150%
FPL

<151-200%
FPL

>200%
FPL



Household
Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

$12,760

$17,240

$21,720

$26,200

$30,680

$35,160

$39,640

$44,120

$17,609

$23,791

$29,974

$36,156

$42,338

$48,521

$54,703

$60,886

$19,140

$25,860

$32,580

$39,330

$46,020

$52,740

$59,460

$66,180

$25,520

$34,480

$43,440

$52,400

$61,360

$70,320

$79,280

$88,240

100% 138% 150% 200%

DETERMINING INCOME


