

RIDGELINE

THERAPEUTIC COLLABORATIVE, PLLC

SLIDING FEE SCALE

based on 2021 Federal Poverty Guidelines as of January 1, 2022

Federal Poverty Level	<100% FPL	<101-138% FPL	<136-150% FPL	<151-200% FPL	>200% FPL
Individual /Family	\$60	\$77.50	\$95	\$112.50	\$130
Risk Assessment Psychological Assessement Intake Assessment	\$85	\$113.75	\$142.75	\$171.25	\$200
Other Services per quarter hour (ex. Time in court, phone converations longer than 15 minutes, crisis intervention, etc.)	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35

Client's agreed-upon fee:	
Signature of clinician:	
Signature of client:	

DETERMINING INCOME

Household Size	100%	138%	150%	200%
1	\$12,760	\$17,609	\$19,140	\$25,520
2	\$17,240	\$23,791	\$25,860	\$34,480
3	\$21,720	\$29,974	\$32,580	\$43,440
4	\$26,200	\$36,156	\$39,330	\$52,400
5	\$30,680	\$42,338	\$46,020	\$61,360
6	\$35,160	\$48,521	\$52,740	\$70,320
7	\$39,640	\$54,703	\$59,460	\$79,280
8	\$44,120	\$60,886	\$66,180	\$88,240